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Color paper A4 250/1

LN

Bar code: 3871284059797
Item number: TTO 405979

* Colored paper

* A4 format

+ 250 sheets

+80g/m2

« Suitable for all types of printers and photocopiers

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

TTO 405979
3871284059797

Color paper A4 250/1

Colored Copy Paper

Tip Top Office
Pastel blue

pack

21 cm
2.5cm
29.7cm
1.204 kg

250
30
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